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315.110 SCRATCH FROM RACE VIOLATION

On Friday evening, December 26, 2008, greyhound number 3 in the twelfth race U Too Carrie Ann from the
Bone Man Racing Kennel, Nikki Graham trainer of record was scratched for failing  to be present at the 
required time for weigh-in.

This is a violation of TxRC rule 315.110 (c) Scratches.

After being duly notified, Ms. Graham waived her right to a hearing before the Board of Judges at Gulf 
Greyhound Park.

The Board of Judges fine Ms. Graham the sum of $100.00.  This is Ms. Graham's first such violation in the 
last six months.

Official Ruling #
of the

Board of Judges

Ruling Date:

Redistribute Purse:

License #

Violation Date:

Rules Violated:


